
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

05/21/2025

30 - OAK GROVE - AM

LOCATIONTIME

48

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:29 am 1

WOODLAWN TER6:37 am 2

N LEONARD RD & RAINBOW CT6:44 am 3

DOUGLAS ST & N LEONARD RD6:45 am 4

BUCKINGHAM ST & DOUGLAS ST6:48 am 5

BELMONT CIR & BUCKINGHAM ST6:50 am 6

HUNTER DR & WOODRIDGE CT6:52 am 7

BAY POINT DR & N WOODBINE RD6:55 am 8

HAWKSBURY DR & N WOODBINE RD6:56 am 9

E DEVONSHIRE DR & WINDSOR CT6:59 am 10

KENSINGTON DR & N DEVONSHIRE DR7:01 am 11

BENNINGTON DR & KENSINGTON DR7:02 am 12

BENNINGTON DR & DARTMOOR DR7:04 am 13

GREYSTONE DR & STONEGATE DR7:06 am 14

HARBOR VIEW DR & S LAKEWOOD DR7:10 am 15

N LAKEWOOD DR & WOODLAND POINTE DR7:13 am 16

OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4080)7:15 am 17

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:26 am 18

24- OAK GROVE - AM

LOCATIONTIME

34

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:46 am 1

GENE FIELD RD & W WOODLANDS ST6:55 am 2

MALLARD CT & QUAIL DR6:57 am 3

COTTONWOOD CREEK  APTS6:59 am 4

ARBOR LAKE DR & MORTON LN7:04 am 5

KARNES RD & N 36TH TER7:06 am 6

N 36TH STREET CT & ROBIN LN7:08 am 7

N 37TH ST & WHEATRIDGE DR7:10 am 8

OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4080)7:15 am 9

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:26 am 10

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 1


